KOAYMBHTIKH

OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

AZTEPI 2
ANOTEAEZMATA
KAT. ZQMATEIO
1 EY ZHN
2 NOBOYA
3 AOA YAAEZ
4  NEONTEZ AA
5 ANO MET/:H
6 ANO MET/zH
7 AEK
8 NOBOYA
9 AOA YAAEZ
10 APIONTAY®
11 APIONTAYO®
12 AOA YAAEZ
13 AEK
14 AEK
15 AEK
16 AEONTEZ AA
17 ANO MET/zZH
18 APIONTAY®
19 APIONTAYO®
20 ANO MET/zH
21  AOAYAAEZ
22  AOAYAAEZ
23 AOAYAAEZ
24 EY ZHN
25 AEK
26  AOA YAAEZ
27  ANO MET/zZH
28 2.K.POH
29 AEK
30 2.K.POH
31 NOBOYA
32 APIONTAY®
33 2. .K.POH
34 EY ZHN
35 AOAYAAEZ
36 EY ZHN
37 AEK
38 ANO MET/zH
39 2.K.POH
40 EY ZHN
41 2.K.POH
42  AOA YAAEX
43 AEK

AGHNA

XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENQNYMO
KAPATEQPT1OY EYAITEAOZXZ
KAPYTIH EIPHNH
XAITIAH XPIZTINA
ZABAAH MAPIA
XATZHPHIA XYMEQNA
XAAKH IPIAA
MANE>H MAPIA

AZHMAKOIOYAQY EBEAINA APTEMIZ

FEQPIOYAIA AKO
AOYANAMH EYAITEAIA

MHTPOIMOYAOY MEAIBOIA MAPINA

OQMAIAH MAPINA
KAPOYNH MAPIA IQANNA
IQANNIAH BAZIAIKH
AIANOTIITH ZTAYPOYAA
KA®ETZAKH AIKATEPINH
AYPA BAZINAEIA

XPYZOBA BAAEPIA
TZITZIPH MEAINA IQANNA
PETZOMNOYAQOY XPIZTINA
OIKONOMOY MAPIA
AAAMAKH EAIANNA
MOXXOY IQANNA
ATNOZTOAIAOY MAPIA
OPATKOY MAPIA
MNMATPIKOY ANNA
XPONAIOY XAPA
AHMHTPIAAH EMMEAEIA
FEQPIOYNTZOY IQANNA AYAIA
KOYTZQBITH MNAPAZKEYH EAENH
BAAZXH AAIKH
XAPANAMMIAOY MYPZINH
ZIAMITANH AIMIAIANA
FEAATQTH PAAAIA
MOXXOY OAI'A

TPANOY MAPIA EANIAA
KPEZIMH AIQNH
XPONAIOY TZOPTZINA
MANNIKOY MEQPTIA
MOYPIKH AIKATEPINH
MEPTIEAIAH MAPENIA
NAKO NIKOA
MAPTZAKAH ©AAEIA

E.l'

12
12
12
13
11
15
13
15
15
14
14
15
13
14
13
13
15
12
14
13
13
14
15
12
13
13
12
15
12
12
15
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
13
15
15
11

100%
57,0664
56,7332
56,1330
53,5996
52,8662
52,7328
52,5332
52,5330
52,4664
51,7332
51,7330
51,3996
51,1998
51,1330
51,1330
50,9998
50,9328
50,7996
50,5996
49,7996
49,6664
49,5996
49,5994
49,5330
49,2664
48,9998
48,8666
48,5330
48,2664
48,1330
48,0662
47,9998
47,1996
47,0662
46,9998
46,2664
46,1332
46,0664
45,7998
45,4664
45,3998
45,3996
45,3330

Report created by HSF Data Processing

}
(

koe

KohupBnnixq Oyoonovdio EAAGSag

figures, results

Date: 16/1/2023, 21:42

Page 1 of 2



KOAYMBHTIKH
OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

KAT.

44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ KOAYMBHZHZ 1-7 AZTEPI

ZQOMATEIO
2.K.POH
AOA YAAEZ
AOA YAAEZ
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
EY ZHN
EY ZHN

AGHNA

XANANAPI, 14-15/1/2023

ONOMATENMQNYMO
ZABBA NANTIA
KYPIAKOIOYAQY EAIZA
BENIAIQTH AYAIA
XPIZTOAOYAQY APIAANH
AIKAPOY ZTEAAA
TOKA KAEOTMATPA
TZIFTKOYNAKH EIPHNH
ZOTOY IOANNA
NONH IQANNA
ZKOYPA MAPINA
NAMAMIXAHA EYZTPATIA

E.l'

13
15
14
15
13
15
15
15
15
14
15

100%
44,1998
44,1330
42,8662
42,7998
42,6662
42,2664
41,9998
41,4662
41,1330
41,1328
40,9998

Report created by HSF Data Processing

}
(

koe

KoAupBnrixq Opoonovdio EAAGdag

figures, results

Date: 16/1/2023, 21:42

Page 2 of 2



