

ΑΣΤΕΡΙ 2
ΑΠΟΤΕΛΕΣΜΑΤΑ

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
1	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΚΑΡΑΓΕΩΡΓΙΟΥ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΟΣ	12	57,0664
2	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΚΑΡΥΠΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	12	56,7332
3	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΧΑΙΤΙΔΗ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	12	56,1330
4	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΣΑΒΑΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	13	53,5996
5	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΧΑΤΖΗΡΗΓΑ ΣΥΜΕΩΝΑ	11	52,8662
6	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΧΑΛΚΗ ΙΡΙΔΑ	15	52,7328
7	ΑΕΚ	ΜΑΝΕΣΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ	13	52,5332
8	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΑΣΗΜΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΒΕΛΙΝΑ ΑΡΤΕΜΙΣ	15	52,5330
9	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΛΙΑ ΑΚΟ	15	52,4664
10	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΔΟΥΛΑΜΗ ΕΥΑΓΓΕΛΙΑ	14	51,7332
11	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΜΗΤΡΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΜΕΛΙΒΟΙΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ	14	51,7330
12	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΘΩΜΑΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ	15	51,3996
13	ΑΕΚ	ΚΑΡΟΥΝΗ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	13	51,1998
14	ΑΕΚ	ΙΩΑΝΝΙΔΗ ΒΑΣΙΛΙΚΗ	14	51,1330
15	ΑΕΚ	ΛΙΑΝΟΠΙΤΗ ΣΤΑΥΡΟΥΛΑ	13	51,1330
16	ΛΕΟΝΤΕΣ ΑΛ	ΚΑΦΕΤΖΑΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	13	50,9998
17	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΛΥΡΑ ΒΑΣΙΛΕΙΑ	15	50,9328
18	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΧΡΥΣΟΒΑ ΒΑΛΕΡΙΑ	12	50,7996
19	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΤΖΙΤΖΙΡΗ ΜΕΛΙΝΑ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	14	50,5996
20	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΡΕΤΖΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΧΡΙΣΤΙΝΑ	13	49,7996
21	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΟΙΚΟΝΟΜΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	13	49,6664
22	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΑΔΑΜΑΚΗ ΕΛΙΑΝΝΑ	14	49,5996
23	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΟΣΧΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	15	49,5994
24	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΑΠΟΣΤΟΛΙΔΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	12	49,5330
25	ΑΕΚ	ΦΡΑΓΚΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ	13	49,2664
26	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΠΑΤΡΙΚΟΥ ΑΝΝΑ	13	48,9998
27	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΧΡΟΝΑΙΟΥ ΧΑΡΑ	12	48,8666
28	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΔΗΜΗΤΡΙΑΔΗ ΕΜΜΕΛΕΙΑ	15	48,5330
29	ΑΕΚ	ΓΕΩΡΓΟΥΝΤΖΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ ΛΥΔΙΑ	12	48,2664
30	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΚΟΥΤΣΩΒΙΤΗ ΠΑΡΑΣΚΕΥΗ ΕΛΕΝΗ	12	48,1330
31	ΝΟΒΟΥΛ	ΒΛΑΣΣΗ ΑΛΙΚΗ	15	48,0662
32	ΑΡΙΩΝ ΓΛΥΦ	ΧΑΡΑΛΑΜΠΙΔΟΥ ΜΥΡΣΙΝΗ	14	47,9998
33	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΣΙΑΜΠΑΝΗ ΑΙΜΙΛΙΑΝΑ	15	47,1996
34	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΓΕΛΑΓΩΤΗ ΡΑΛΛΙΑ	15	47,0662
35	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΜΟΣΧΟΥ ΟΛΓΑ	15	46,9998
36	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΤΡΑΝΟΥ ΜΑΡΙΑ ΕΛΠΙΔΑ	15	46,2664
37	ΑΕΚ	ΚΡΕΣΣΗ ΔΙΩΝΗ	14	46,1332
38	ΑΝΟ ΜΕΤ/ΣΗ	ΧΡΟΝΑΙΟΥ ΤΖΩΡΤΖΙΝΑ	14	46,0664
39	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΓΙΑΝΝΙΚΟΥ ΓΕΩΡΓΙΑ	14	45,7998
40	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΜΟΥΡΙΚΗ ΑΙΚΑΤΕΡΙΝΗ	13	45,4664
41	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΜΕΡΓΙΕΛΙΔΗ ΜΑΡΕΝΙΑ	15	45,3998
42	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΝΑΚΟ ΝΙΚΟΛ	15	45,3996
43	ΑΕΚ	ΜΑΡΤΖΑΚΛΗ ΘΑΛΕΙΑ	11	45,3330

ΚΑΤ.	ΣΩΜΑΤΕΙΟ	ΟΝΟΜΑΤΕΠΩΝΥΜΟ	Ε.Γ.	100%
44	Σ.Κ.ΡΟΗ	ΣΑΒΒΑ ΝΑΝΤΙΑ	13	44,1998
45	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΚΥΡΙΑΚΟΠΟΥΛΟΥ ΕΛΙΖΑ	15	44,1330
46	ΑΟΑ ΥΑΔΕΣ	ΒΕΝΙΔΙΩΤΗ ΛΥΔΙΑ	14	42,8662
47	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΧΡΙΣΤΟΔΟΥΛΟΥ ΑΡΙΑΔΝΗ	15	42,7998
48	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΔΙΚΑΡΟΥ ΣΤΕΛΛΑ	13	42,6662
49	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΤΟΚΑ ΚΛΕΟΠΑΤΡΑ	15	42,2664
50	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΤΖΙΓΚΟΥΝΑΚΗ ΕΙΡΗΝΗ	15	41,9998
51	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΖΩΤΟΥ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	15	41,4662
52	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΝΟΝΗ ΙΩΑΝΝΑ	15	41,1330
53	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΣΚΟΥΡΑ ΜΑΡΙΝΑ	14	41,1328
54	ΕΥ ΖΗΝ	ΠΑΠΑΜΙΧΑΗΛ ΕΥΣΤΡΑΤΙΑ	15	40,9998